
 

 

 

 

LIVERPOOL & WOOLTON 

JUNIOR AND MIXED INFANTS MINI BUS 

7.35 Hunts Cross Station 
7.40 Woolton Village 
7.42 Church Road/Woolton Hill Road Junction 
7.44 Woolton Road/ Cromptons Lane 
7.47 TA Centre Mather Avenue 
7.53 St Marys Road (Drama Hair & Beauty) Opposite St Austin’s Church 
7.54 Bus Stop before Jericho Lane by St James’ Church 
7.56 Pleasure Island Bus Stop 
7.59 Bus Stop Riverside Road/Bempton Gardens Junction 
8.02 Royal Marines Naval Base 
8.04 Kings Dock/Albert Dock, The Strand 
8.05 Liver Buildings 
8.30 Junior Boys’ School 
8.32 Stanfield Mixed Junior & Infants 
 
RETURN 
 
3.30 Mixed Junior & Infants 
3.35 Junior Boys’ School 
3.52 Liver Buildings Pier Head 
3.54 Kings Dock/Albert Dock, The Strand 
3.56 Royal Marines Naval Base 
4.01 Riverside Road/Bempton Gardens Junction 
4.04 Pleasure Island Bus Stop 
4.06 Bus Stop before Jericho Lane 
4.08 St Marys Road (Drama Hair & Beauty) Opposite St Austin’s Church 
4.12 TA Centre Mather Avenue 
4.14 Woolton Road/Cromptons Lane 
4.17 Church Road/Woolton Hill Road/Junction 
4.19 Woolton Village 
4.25 Hunts Cross Station 


